DIN Rail Power Supply
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
October 2016
DIN Rail Power Supply
Product Introduction
  Only for some models. Please refer to the catalog or our homepage for details.*

AR
AR
Download DeltaPSU AR app from the App Store or Google Play.
Scan product image with the           logo to view the 3D product simulation.AR
Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage Range Dimensions (L x W x D)
1 2 3
CiQ II DRP048V060W1BA 48V 1.25A 60W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 121 x 32 x 125 mm
(4.76" x 1.26" x 4.92")DRP048V060W1BN
DRP048V120W1BA 2.50A 120W 121 x 50 x 123.1 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.85")DRP048V120W1BN
DRP048V240W1BA 5.00A 240W 121 x 85 x 124.1 mm
(4.76" x 3.35" x 4.86")DRP048V240W1BN
DRP048V480W1BA 10.0A 480W 121 x 144 x 118.6 mm
(4.76" x 5.67" x 4.67")DRP048V480W1BN
CliQ M DRM-24V80W1PN 24V 3.40A 81.6W 85-276Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)* 124 x 32 x 102 mm
(4.88" x 1.26" x 4.02")
DRM-24V120W1PN 5.00A 120W 85-264Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)* 124 x 40 x 117 mm
(4.88" x 1.57" x 4.61")
DRM-24V240W1PN 10.0A 240W 85-276Vac (DC input range 88-375Vdc)* 124 x 60 x 117 mm
(4.88" x 2.36" x 4.61")
DRM-24V480W1PN 20.0A 480W 124 x 82 x 127 mm
(4.88" x 3.23" x 5.00")
Lyte DRL-24V120W1A 24V 5.00A 120W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 40 x 117.6 mm
(4.87" x 1.57" x 4.63")
DRL-24V240W1A 10.0A 240W 123.6 x 60 x 117.6 mm
(4.87" x 2.36" x 4.63")
DRL-24V480W1A 20.0A 480W 123.6 x 85.5 x 128.5 mm
(4.87" x 3.37" x 5.06")
DRL-48V120W1A 48V 2.50A 120W 85-264Vac 123.6 x 40 x 117.6 mm
(4.87" x 1.57" x 4.63")
Chrome DRC-5V10W1A 5V 1.50A 7.5W 90-264Vac 91 x 18 x 55.6 mm
(3.58" x 0.71" x 2.19")
DRC-12V10W1A 12V 0.83A 10W 90-264Vac 91 x 18 x 55.6 mm

Product List
*DC input is certified for selected models.
Model Numbering
DR P XXXV XXXW
DIN Rail Product Type
P - Power Supply
Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
1 - Single Phase
2 - Two Phase
3 - Three Phase
A - CliQ Series
B - CliQ II Series
N - NEC Class 2
A - Metal Case,
with Class I, Div 2
N - Metal Case,
without Class I, Div 2
Y - Plastic Case,
with Class I, Div 2
Z - Plastic Case,
without Class I, Div 2
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Series Product Type Model Name
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current
Input Voltage
Range
Dimensions (L x W x D)
CliQ II Redundancy Module DRR-20A 22-60V 20.0A (1+1 Redundancy) = Nominal 2 x 12.5A
(N+1 Redundancy) = Nominal 2 x 10A
22-60Vdc 121 x 50 x 122.1 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.81")DRR-20N
DRR-40A 40.0A (1+1 Redundancy) = Nominal 2 x 25A
(N+1 Redundancy) = Nominal 2 x 20A
121 x 50 x 122.1 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.81")DRR-40N
DC-UPS Module DRU-24V40ABN 24V 40.0A Charging Mode: 2.0A ± 1.0A 23-28Vdc 121 x 50 x 117.3 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.62")
Buffer Module DRB-24V020ABA 24V 20.0A Charging Mode: < 0.6A 22.8-28.8Vdc 121 x 70 x 120.1 mm
(4.76" x 2.76" x 4.73")DRB-24V020ABN
DRB-24V040ABN 40.0A Charging Mode: < 0.6A 121 x 70 x 120.1 mm
(4.76" x 2.76" x 4.73")
Model Numbering
DIN Rail Power Supply & Modules
DR M – XXV XXXW 1 P N
DIN Rail Product Series
M - CliQ M Series
Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
1 - Single Phase
Advanced Power Boost
(APB)
N - Metal Case,
without Class I, Div 2
DR L – XXV XXXW 1 A
DIN Rail Product Series
L - Lyte Series
Output Voltage Output Power Phase Input
1 - Single Phase
Standard Bracket A - Without DC OK Relay
Contact
S - With DC OK Relay
Contact
Model Numbering
Series Model Name
Phase
PFC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Voltage Range Dimensions (L x W x D)
1 2 3
CliQ DRP012V015W1AY 12V 1.25A 15W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 100 x 32 x 100.6 mm
(3.94" x 1.26" x 3.96")DRP012V015W1AZ
DRP012V030W1AY 2.50A 30W 100 x 32 x 100.6 mm
(3.94" x 1.26" x 3.96")DRP012V030W1AZ
DRP012V060W1AA 5.00A 60W 121 x 32 x 120 mm
(4.76" x 1.26" x 4.72")
DRP012V100W1AA 8.33A 100W 121 x 50 x 118.7 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.67")
DRP-24V48W1AZ 24V 2.00A 48W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 100 x 32 x 100.6 mm
(3.94" x 1.26" x 3.96")
DRP024V060W1AZ 2.50A 60W 120.6 x 32 x 113 mm
(4.75" x 1.26" x 4.45")
DRP024V060W1AA 2.50A 60W 121 x 32 x 120 mm
(4.76" x 1.26" x 4.72")
DRP024V120W1AA 5.00A 120W 121 x 50 x 118.7 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.67")
DRP024V240W1AA 10.0A 240W 121 x 85 x 118.5 mm
(4.76" x 3.35" x 4.67")
DRP024V480W1AA 20.0A 480W 121 x 160 x 118.5 mm
(4.76" x 6.30" x 4.67")
CliQ II DRP024V060W1BA 24V 2.50A 60W 85-264Vac (DC input range 120-375Vdc)* 121 x 32 x 125 mm
(4.76" x 1.26" x 4.92")DRP024V060W1BN
DRP024V060W1NY 2.50A 60W 120.6 x 32 x 119.3 mm
(4.75" x 1.26" x 4.70")DRP024V060W1NZ
DRP-24V100W1NN 3.80A 91.2W 124 x 40 x 124 mm
(4.88" x 1.57" x 4.88")
DRP024V120W1BA 5.00A 120W 121 x 50 x 123.1 mm
(4.76" x 1.97" x 4.85")DRP024V120W1BN
DRP024V240W1BA 10.0A 240W 121 x 85 x 124.1 mm
(4.76" x 3.35" x 4.89")DRP024V240W1BN
DRP024V480W1BA 20.0A 480W 121 x 144 x 118.6 mm
(4.76" x 5.67" x 4.67")DRP024V480W1BN
DRP-24V120W2BN 5.00A 120W 2 x 180-550Vac or 180-305Vac (Single Phase)
(DC input range 254-780Vdc)*
124 x 40 x 117 mm
(4.88" x 1.57" x 4.61")
DRP-24V240W2BN 10.0A 240W 124 x 60 x 117 mm
(4.88" x 2.36" x 4.61")
DRP024V060W3BA 2.50A 60W 3 x 320-600Vac or 2 x 360-600Vac
(DC input range 450-800Vdc)*
For 960W:
3 x 320-600Vac or 2 x 380-600Vac
(DC input range 450-800Vdc)*
121 x 50 x 117.3 mm
(4.88" x 2.36" x 4.61")DRP024V060W3BN
DRP024V120W3BA 5.00A 120W 121 x 50 x 117.3 mm
(4.88" x 2.36" x 4.61")DRP024V120W3BN
DRP024V240W3BA 10.0A 240W 121 x 70 x 117.3 mm
(4.88" x 2.76" x 4.61")DRP024V240W3BN
DRP024V480W3BA 20.0A 480W 121 x 140 x 117.3 mm
(4.88" x 5.51" x 4.61")DRP024V480W3BN
DRP024V960W3BN 40.0A 960W 121 x 255 x 117.3 mm
(4.88" x 10.0" x 4.61")
Series Model Name
Phase
PFC